REGISTRATION
Crop and Pest Management School
January 14-16, 2019
“Small Grain Crops”

Name

Business

Address

City State

Zip Phone

Email

Please Print Clearly

FOO e $195.00

Total Enclosed ......ocovovveeveveee, $

Please make check out to MSU and return
completed form with check or money order to:

Crop and Pest Management School
Plant Sciences and Plant Pathology
PO Box 173150, MSU
Bozeman, MT 59717-3150

For more information contact:
Kevin Wanner, kwanner@montana.edu

7:30

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

11:30

12:30

1:30

2:30

3:30

4:00

5:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

Monday, January 14, 2019
Registration and Opening Remarks

Lyle Benjamin, MGGA President,
Small Grains Industry Overview

Jessica Torrion, What did we learn on
wheat irrigation strategies over five
years of research?

Luther Talbert, Spring wheat breeding
Morning Break - Coffee & Snacks
Jamie Sherman, Barley breeding
Lunch (not provided)

Tim Seipel & Jane Mangold, Herbicide
carryover; ldentifying herbicide

damage (activity)

Prashant Jha, Precision weed
management and herbicide resistance

Afternoon Break — Coffee & Snacks

Tim Seipel, Integrated weed
management

End of Session

Tuesday, January 15, 2019

Hikmet Budak, CRISPR and small
grain traits

Clain Jones, Soil
acidification: Helping farmers identify,
prevent, and mitigate

Morning break — Coffee & Snacks

Tuesday, January 15, 2019 (cont.)
10:30 Jed Eberly, Soil microbiology; soll
health

11:30 Lunch (not provided)

1:00 David Weaver, Grain bin insects
[lecture and activity]

2:30 Aaron Esser, Wireworms and wheat
agronomy in WA

3:30 Afternoon Break — Coffee & Snacks

4:00 Gadi Reddy, Biological control of
wheat midge and wireworms

5:00 End of Session
7:00 Dinner at Colombo’s (optional)
Wednesday, January 16, 2019

8:00 Frankie Crutcher, Small grains
pathology

9:00 Juliet Marshall, Cereal cyst nematode

10:00 Robert Peterson, Discussion:
Pesticide risk assessment and the
current status of glyphosate

11:00 Juliet Marshall, Fusarium head blight
and other cereal diseases

12:00 End of Session
Certifications

CEUs Nutrient Management: 1
Soil & Water Management: 2
Integrated Pest Management: 9.5
Crop Management: 5
PAT [TBD]




