REGISTRATION Crop and Pest Management School January 14-16, 2019 "Small Grain Crops"

Name		
Business		
Address		
City		State
Zip	Phone _	
Email		
	Please I	Print Clearly
Fee:		\$195.00
Total Enclosed	t	\$
Please make ch completed form		MSU and return c or money order to:

Crop and Pest Management School Plant Sciences and Plant Pathology PO Box 173150, MSU Bozeman, MT 59717-3150

For more information contact: Kevin Wanner, kwanner@montana.edu

7:30	Registration and Opening Remarks			ed Eberly, Soil microbiology; soil
			h	nealth
8:00	Lyle Benjamin, MGGA President, Small Grains Industry Overview	11:30) Lu	unch (not provided)
9:00	Jessica Torrion, What did we learn on wheat irrigation strategies over five years of research?	1:00		David Weaver, Grain bin insects lecture and activity]
10:00	Luther Talbert, Spring wheat breeding	2:30		haron Esser, Wireworms and wheat agronomy in WA
11:00	Morning Break - Coffee & Snacks	3:30	Α	Afternoon Break – Coffee & Snacks
11:30	Jamie Sherman, Barley breeding	4:00		Gadi Reddy, <i>Biological control of</i> wheat midge and wireworms
12:30	Lunch (not provided)	5:00	Е	End of Session
1:30	Tim Seipel & Jane Mangold, Herbicide carryover; Identifying herbicide	7:00	D	Dinner at Colombo's (optional)
	damage (activity)		<u>v</u>	Vednesday, January 16, 2019
2:30	Prashant Jha, <i>Precision weed</i> management and herbicide resistance	8:00		rankie Crutcher, <i>Small grains</i> pathology
3:30	Afternoon Break - Coffee & Snacks	9:00	J	uliet Marshall, Cereal cyst nematode
4:00	Tim Seipel, Integrated weed management	10:00	P	Robert Peterson, <i>Discussion:</i> Pesticide risk assessment and the current status of glyphosate
5:00	End of Session	11:00) I	uliet Marshall, Fusarium head blight
	Tuesday, January 15, 2019	11.00		and other cereal diseases
8:00	Hikmet Budak, CRIsPR and small grain traits	12:00) E	End of Session Certifications
9:00	Clain Jones, Soil		CEU	
9.00	acidification: Helping farmers identify,	`		Soil & Water Management: 2
	prevent, and mitigate			Integrated Pest Management: 9.5
	provent, and magate			Crop Management: 5
10:00	Morning break - Coffee & Snacks		PAT	

Tuesday January 45 2040 (sept)

Manday January 44 2040